	ORDINANCES & RESOLUTIONS INDEX 2019 - PRESENT		
2019-1	A Resolution Establishing the Intent to Conduct a Commissioners' Sale to Sell Tax Sale Certificates for Properties that are Severely Delinquent in Payment of Property Taxes		
2019-2	An Ordinance Establishing Stop Signs and Traffic Regulations		
2019-3	A Resolution of the Board of Commissioners of the County of Huntington to Assign Tax Liens Against Certain Properties to a Political Subdivision		
2019-4	An Ordinance Establishing Size and Weights on Highways		
2019-5	A Resolution Authorizing the Filing of an Application for a Grant Under Section 5311 of the Federal Transit Act, as Amended		
2019-6	An Ordinance Providing for the Inspection, Repair, or Removal of Unsafe Buildings Within the County of Huntington, Indiana		
2019-7	An Ordinance to Increase the Fee Collected for Auditor's Endorsement Required for Recording of Deed of Partition, Conveyance of Land, Or		
	Affidavits of Transfer to Real Estate		
2019-8	An Ordinance Establishing a Fee for Preparing a Transcript or Copy of Any Record		
2019-9	An Ordinance Modifying the Composition of the Plan Commission Within the County of Huntington, Indiana		
2019-10	An Ordinance Establishing Stop Signs and Traffic Regulations		
2019-11	An Ordinance to Amend the Huntington County Official Zoning Map		
2019-12	An Ordinance Establishing Stop Signs and Traffic Regulations		
2019-13	An Ordinance to Amend the Huntington County Official Zoning Map		
2019-14	Resolution (Norwood property)		
2019-15	An Ordinance Establishing Stop Signs and Traffic Regulations		
2019-16	An Ordinance Establishing Speed Limit, Signage and Traffic Regulations		
2019-17	Joint Resolution of the Board of Commissioners and County Council of Huntington County, Indiana - Amending and Discontinuing the Revolving		
2012.15	Loan Program Description of the Description of Commission on a full interest of County Indiana Agrees in a County Indiana Cou		
2019-18	Resolution of the Board of Commissioners of Huntington County, Indiana Approving a County Jail Feasibility Study		
2019-19	Resolution of the Board of Commissioners of Huntington County, Indiana Regarding the Reimbursement of Certain Preliminary Expenditures		
	From the Proceeds of Bonds		
2019-20	Resolution of the Board of Commissioners of Huntington County, Indiana Receiving and Approving the Petition of Taxpayers Requesting the		
2019-21	Leasing of Certain Jail Facilities and Taking Other Actions Regarding the Proposed Lease Resolution Confirming the Participation of Huntington County in the Wabash River Heritage Corridor Commission		
2019-22	Resolution of the Board of Commissioners of Huntington County, Indiana Approving Execution of Lease and Related Matters		
2019-23	Resolution of the Board of Commissioners of the County of Huntington, Indiana, Assigning an Area Within the County to the Redevelopment		
2020-01	Commission of the Town of Markle, Indiana for the Purpose of the Allocation of Property Tax Proceeds and Addressing Matters Related Thereto A Resolution Establishing the Intent to Conduct a Commissioners' Sale to Sell Tax Sale Certificates for Properties that are Severely Delinquent in Payment of Property Taxes		
2020-02	An Ordinance Establishing Speed Limits, Signage and Traffic Regulations		
2020-03	Resolution in Support of Human Life		
2020-04	Resolution of the Board of Commissioners of Huntington County, Indiana Accepting Appraisals and Approving the Sale of Real Property		
2020-05	Resolution – Second Amendment Sanctuary Resolution		
2020-06	Resolution of the Board of Commissioners of the County of Huntington County, Indiana Approving the Huntington County Plan Commission		
	Order Approving the Economic Development Area Plan for Allocation Area Markle West		
2020-07	A Resolution Establishing a Health Pandemic Emergency Closing or Modified Operations		
2020-08	A Resolution Establishing Use of Earned Compensatory and Paid Time Off During County Closing or Modified Operations		
2020-09	A Resolution of the Board of Commissioners of the County of Huntington to Assign Tax Lien Against a Certain Property to a Political Subdivision		
2020-10	Resolution Authorizing the Filing of an Application for a Grant Under Section 5311/5339 of the Federal Transit Act, as Amended		
2020-11	An Ordinance Amending the Official Zoning Code of Huntington County, Indiana, Adding Section 730: Solar Energy System (SES) Ordinance		
2020-12	Skipped		
2020-13	An Ordinance Pertaining to the Huntington County Tourism Commission		
2020-14	An Ordinance Amending The Official Zoning Code of Huntington County, Indiana - Amending Section 714: Flag Lots		
2020-15	An Ordinance Amending The Official Zoning Code of Huntington County, Indiana - Amending Section 901: Agricultural (A) District		
2020-16	An Ordinance Amending The Official Zoning Code of Huntington County, Indiana - Amending Section 912: Light Manufacturing (M-1) District		
2020-17	An Ordinance Amending The Official Zoning Code of Huntington County, Indiana - Amending Section 913: Heavy Manufacturing (M-2) District		
2020-18	An Ordinance Amending The Official Zoning Code of Huntington County, Indiana - Amending Section 914: Extractive Manufacturing (M-3) District		
2020-19	An Ordinance Amending The Official Zoning Code of Huntington County, Indiana - Amending Section 916: Open Space (OS) District		
2020-20	An Ordinance Amending The Official Zoning Code of Huntington County, Indiana - Amending Section 1050: Development Plan		
2020-21	An Ordinance Amending The Official Zoning Code of Huntington County, Indiana – Amending Section 715; Number of Principal Structures per lot		
2020-22	An Ordinance Amending The Official Subdivision Control Ordinance of Huntington County, Indiana - Adding Section 8.1(2) Flag Lot Section		
2020-23	An Ordinance Amending The Official Zoning Code of Huntington County, Indiana – Amending Section 360; Schedule of Fees, Charges, Expenses		

	ORDINANCES & RESOLUTIONS INDEX	
2019 - PRESENT		
2020-24	An Ordinance Amending The Official Zoning Code of Huntington County, Indiana – Amending Section 201: Words and Phrases Defined	
2020-25	An Ordinance Vacating A Certain Public-Ways Located in Huntington County, Indiana	
2020-26	A Resolution to identify Tax Sale Certificates to assign one or more nonprofit entities	
2020-27	A Resolution approving the Huntington County Plan Commission Order Approving the Economic Development Area Plan for Plum Tree	
2020-28	A Resolution approving the Huntington County Plan Commission Order Approving the Economic Development Area for Roanoke 900 North	
2020-29	An Ordinance Pertaining to the Courthouse Rotunda Rental	
	An Ordinance to Adopt a Capital Improvement Plan A Joint Resolution of the Huntington County Council and Board of Commissioners to provide reimbursement of Public Health and Safety payro costs with CARES ACT funding	
2020-32	An Ordinance to amend the Official Zoning Map of Huntington County, Indiana	
	A Resolution of the Board of Commissioners transferring property to the Huntington County Redevelopment Commission	
2020-34	An Ordinance establishing the Prosecuting Attorney Forfeiture Fund	
· · · · ·		
	1	